
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC; Date Recorded= 2004; Date
Recorded= 2004/01;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200401120000
20420

01/12/2004
01:46:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HICKORY
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

25 134 Lot#:36
Book:25
Pg:134

200401120000
20430

01/12/2004
01:46:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HICKORY
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

25 134 Lot#:15
Book:25
Pg:134

200401090000
17150

01/09/2004
12:46:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

29 15 Lot#:101
Book:29 Pg:15

200401300000
51220

01/30/2004
02:42:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee DEEDS BILL
CLECKLEY
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

200111150004
94531

Sec:28
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


