Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200401120000 20420	01/12/2004 01:46:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HICKORY CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC			25	134		Lot#:36 Book:25 Pg:134
200401120000 20430	01/12/2004 01:46:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HICKORY CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC			25	134		Lot#:15 Book:25 Pg:134
200401090000 17150	01/09/2004 12:46:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC			29	15		Lot#:101 Book:29 Pg:15
200401300000 51220	01/30/2004 02:42:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	DEEDS	BILL CLECKLEY CONSTRUCTI ON INC					200111150004 94531	Sec:28 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST